mailto:pradeep.yadav@bglgas.com

Contact Person    : Pradeep Kumar Yadav, Manager (C&P) 

Validity of Offer  : Minimum 2 months from the due date of submission of 

offer. 

BID SECURITY DETAILS:  

a) Bid Security Amount: EMD applicable is Rs 1,05,000/- (Rs. One Lakhs Five 

Thousand Only) 

Note: 

1) Corrigenda, Addenda etc. if any to the above will be hosted in above mentioned website(s)/ portal. 

Bidders should regularly visit the website to keep themselves updated. 

2) Bidders are advised to complete the registration with e-tender portal